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Education authorizing committee education staffers 

HELP Committee Republicans (Chair Bill Cassidy, R-LA) 

• Staff Director: Amanda Lincoln 

• Education Policy Director: (Anne DeCesaro moved to the Administration in January)   

• k-12: Hayley_Sanon@help.senate.gov, Jake_Easter@help.senate.gov  

• Higher education: Lauren_Schwensen@help.senate.gov, Patrick_Fox@help.senate.gov, 

Ryan_Sweeney@help.senate.gov  

• Workforce: Jake Easter and Ryan Sweeney 

• HHS programs (child care) and ED/OCR matters: Andrew_Gradison@help.senate.gov 

HELP Committee Democrats (Ranking Member Bernie Sanders, I-VT) 

• Education Policy Director: Leila_Schochet@help.senate.gov  

• Early childhood/child care/human services: Iris_Hinh@help.senate.gov (Lead)  

• K-12: Manuel_Contreras@help.senate.gov (lead) with Iris  

• CTE/Workforce: Jose_Garcia@help.senate.gov (lead) with Sujith_Cherukumilli@help.senate.gov 

• Higher education: Sara_Garcia@help.senate.gov (lead) with Jose and Sujith 

 

Education and the Workforce Committee Republicans (Chair Tim Walberg, R-MN) 

• Education and Human Services Policy Director: Amy.Jones@mail.house.gov  

• K-12: RJ.Martin@mail.house.gov    

• Higher education: Chance.Russell@mail.house.gov, Solomon.chen@mail.house.gov (Mary 

Christina Riley has left) 

Education and the Workforce Committee Democrats (Ranking Member Bobby Scott, D-VA) 

• Education Policy Director/Counsel: rashage.green@mail.house.gov  

• Early childhood: Rashage and jessica.schieder@mail.house.gov 

• K-12: samantha.wilkerson@mail.house.gov, Emanual.kimble@mail.house.gov,   

ilana.brunner@mail.house.gov  

• Disability policy: phoebe.ball@mail.house.gov  

• CTE/Workforce:  scott.estrada@mail.house.gov    

• Higher education: amaris.benavidez@mail.house.gov, Christian.Haines@mail.house.gov, 

Samantha, and Emanual 

Education Labor-HHS-Education Appropriations Subcommittee staff 

House Republicans (Chair Robert Aderholt, R-AL) 

• Education staffer: Emily Goff Emily.Goff@mail.house.gov  
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• Education staffer: Laura Stagno Laura.Stagno@mail.house.gov 

House Democrats (Ranking Member Rosa DeLauro, D-CT) 

• Subcommittee staff director: Stephen Steigleder, Stephen.Steigleder@mail.house.gov  

• Education staffer: Philip Tizzani, Philip.Tizzani@mail.house.gov  

Senate Republicans (Chair Shelley Moore Capito, R-WV) 

• Education staffer: Emily Slack, Emily_Slack@appro.senate.gov 

Senate Democrats (Ranking Member Tammy Baldwin, D-WI) 

• Subcommittee staff director: Mike Gentile, Mike_Gentile@appro.senate.gov 

• K-12 education: Mark Laisch, Mark_Laisch@appro.senate.gov  

• Higher education: Amanda Beaumont, Amanda_Beaumont@appro.senate.gov  
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